() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding
convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Mr. Asgar Patel   Mrs. Yasmin Patel   Mrs. Natasha Pillai
Signatory   Signatory   Signatory

A.S Patel Trust   Patel Holdings Ltd   Wall Street Securities & Investments (India) Ltd
Trustee   Authorised Signatory   Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai
Date: 7th December, 2021

Annexure I
Details of Shareholding of Promoters/Person acting in concern (“PACS”) for Patel Integrated Logistics Limited

Name of
Promoter/Promoter
Group and Person
Acting in Concern

No. of Equity shares
held before Rights
Issue

% of shareholding
before Rights Issue

No. of Equity shares
held after Rights
Issue

% of shareholding
after Rights Issue

Mr. Asgar Patel   2204510 8.46 7284510 11.03
Mrs. Yasmin Patel   604572 2.32 1383400 2.09
Mrs. Natasha Pillai   472257 1.18 1552257 2.35
A.S Patel Trust   1371500 5.26 4491500 6.80
Patel Holdings Ltd   5025667 19.30 11146804 16.87
Wall Street Securities
& Investments (India)
Ltd

565559 2.17 1284450 1.94

Total shares of
Promoter/Promoter
Group and Person
Acting in Concern

10244065

39.34 27142921 41.10

Total paid-up equity
shares of the
Company

2,60,35,923 - 6,60,35,923 -

Mr. Asgar Patel   Mrs. Yasmin Patel   Mrs. Natasha Pillai
Signatory   Signatory   Signatory

A.S Patel Trust   Patel Holdings Ltd   Wall Street Securities & Investments (India) Ltd
Trustee   Authorised Signatory   Authorised Signatory